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15.15

1708.6
15.12

21903.6

486.52

13101.0

293.29

1708.6
15.12

1682.6
16.45

1750.1
47.93

Y~ test
KS test
DW test
Sign test
Runs test

0.68
>0.20
=0.05

0.55

0.92

0.46
=(0.20
=0.05

0.55

0.92

0.02
0.025
0.02
0.00

>0.20

0.025
0.23
0.00

0.46

=0.20
=>0.05

0.55

0.92

0.68

=0.20
=0.05

0.37
0.68

0.10

=0.20
=0.05

0.55
0.92

Model

HL
(4)

AS

(6)

SS
1)

{
\

2
x “-value

BIC

1850.5
18.23

1750.1
17.93

1526.8
14.93

1708.6

17.02

1594.3
108.46

2440.9

61.19

1731.1

Y~ test
KS test
DW test
Sign test
Runs test

0.58
=0.20
=>0.05

0.55

0.16

0.10
=0.20
=0.05

0.55

0.92

0.61
=>0.20
=0.05

0.77

0.86

0.46
=0.20
=0.05

0.55

0.92

0.27

=0.20

0.025
0.07
0.00

0.78

=0.20

IC
0.77

0.30

0.38

=0.20
=0.05

1.00
0.83
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